


RARE Parts through RAPID MANUFACTURING & REPAIR PROJECT

Date:
4/16/2015
	To:
	For:
	Email:
	Phone:
	Cell:

	Robert P. Delisle

Christopher F. O’Neill 
Jesse Boyer
	Retired

UTC, Pratt & Whitney
	robertdelisle@sbcglobal.net
christopher.oneill@pw.utc.com 
jesse.boyer@pw.utc.com 
	860-565-2729
860-557-0125
	860-830-8983

	Dennis Reiland

Mark Tobler
	General Pattern
	genpattco@yahoo.com
mtobler@generalpattern.com 
	763-780-3409

(763) 210-3409
	763-238-0227
(763) 498-9963

	Steve Rocca
	Lockheed Martin Missiles & Fire Control
	stephen.p.rocca@lmco.com 
	407-356-5727
	407-668-5462

	Don Smith

Terry Kreplin
	Baxter Healthcare
	don_smith@baxter.com 
terry_kreplin@baxter.com 
	847-270-3972
847-270-4067
	847-380-0023

847-727-0882

	Matt Donovan

Bob Bianco
	UTC Aerospace, formerly Goodrich Engine Components
	matt.donovan@goodrich.com 
Robert.Bianco@utas.utc.com
	(515) 633-3120
860-654-1161
	515-745-5970

	Carl Dekker
	Met-L-Flo
	carl.dekker@met-l-flo.com 
	630-409-9860 x227
	630-460-5600

	Scott Chapman 
	Applied Technology Integration (ATI)
	schapman@atiintegration.com 
	419-794-8752
	513-518-6288

	Rex Brown
	Honeywell, KCP, FM&T, NNSA
	rbrown1@kcp.com 
	816-488-4169
	816-812-4948

	Ken Cooper

Kristin Morgan
Majid Babai
	NASA, Huntsville (MSFC) 
	Kenneth.G.Cooper@nasa.gov 

kristin.l.morgan@nasa.gov  
Majid.K.Babai@nasa.gov 
	(256) 544-8591 
(256) 544-____
(256)544-2795
	(256) 714-1615
(256) ________
(256)724-1574

	William Trapnell

Gregory Griggs
Craig Hoskins
	Trident RF, Kings Bay
	william.d.trapnell@navy.mil
gregory.griggs@navy.mil 
craig.hoskins@navy.mil 
	912-573-4200

912-573-4200
912-573-1980
	

	Ed Kincaid
Terry Lentz
	OC-ALC, Tinker AFB
	edwin.kincaid@tinker.af.mil
 terry.lentz@tinker.af.mil 
	405-736-2577
	

	Kyle Morris
Bryce Weber
	NUWC, Keyport
	kyle.morris@navy.mil 
Bryce.a.weber1@navy.mil 
	360-396-1939
	360-813-4598

	Nevin Hill
	NAWCD, China Lake
	nevin.hill@navy.mil  
	760-939-7383
	

	Robert Kestler (Yogi)
Ken Murphy

Doug Greenwood

Justin Reynolds
	NAVAIR, Cherry Point 
(FRC East)
	robert.kestler@navy.mil 
Kenneth.p.murphy@navy.mil 
douglas.d.greenwood@navy.mil 
Justin.d.reynolds@navy.mil 
	252-464-9888
252-464-6257

(252) 464-7322
	252-349-9888

	Chris Root

Donald Bair

Cid Richards
Gabe Draguicevich
David Price
	NAVAIR, North Island 
(FRC So West)
	chris.root@navy.mil 

donald.bair@navy.mil 

alcide.richards@navy.mil 
Gabriel.draguicevich@navy.mil
richard.d.price2@navy.mil 
	619-545-0626

619-545-3927
(619) 545-3171

(619) 545-7740
619-545-6995
	619-750-2390
619 218-2235

(512) 773-8057

	John Oponik 
Frank McClafferty

	NFPC, NNSY, Phila.
	john.oponik@navy.mil 
	215-897-3053
	215-668-6021

	Stacey Kerwien
Matthew Clemente

Tim Woo 

Jim Zunino
	ARDEC, Picatinny Arsenal
	stacey.kerwien@us.army.mil 

matthew.clemente@us.army.mil 

timothy.woo@us.army.mil 

james.l.zunino.civ@mail.mil 
	
	

	Brian Anderson
	Anniston Army Depot
	brian.mcnutt.anderson@us.army.mil 
	256-235-6268 
	256-239-4797

	Rick Foley
	Tobyhanna Army Depot
	rick.foley@us.army.mil 
	570 895-8391
	

	Marc Gonzalez
	Corpus Christi Army Depot
	marc.gonzalez2@us.army.mil 
	361-691-6242
	

	Bob Sonoda
	PHNSY, Pearl Harbor
	robert.sonoda@navy.mil 
	(808) 473-8000 x 6209
	808-577-0950 (Pager)

	Steve Boisvert
	Portsmouth NSY
	steven.boisvert@navy.mil 
	207-438-2293
	

	Chris Williams
	NAVAIR, FRC SE, JAX
	Chris.s.williams2@navy.mil 
	(904) 790-6420
	904-589-0062

	Mike Nikodinovski
	TARDEC
	michael.nikodinovski.civ@mail.mil 
	(586)282-5767
	

	Vinnie Capobianco
	NSWC Corona
	vincent.capobianco@navy.mil 
	951-393-4048
	

	Constance Philips
Dana Ellis
	NCMS
	conniep@ncms.org 
danae@ncms.org 
	386-445-2785
360-782-1370
	313-618-8760
360-649-7621

	Gary Burrow (Castings Consultant)
	H.A. Burrow
	gary@haburrow.com 
	406-628-4183
	562-397-3151

	William Harris 


	Sikorsky
	wharris@sikorsky.com 
	(203) 386-3568
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	RARE Parts Volunteers for Siemens proposal
	
	
	

	
	RARE Parts Volunteers for Vinnie Capobianco’s 
	
	
	

	
	Participants on RARE Parts Casting Proposal
	
	
	


� John Oponik took Frank McClafferty’s place when Frank retired.  
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